Alexandre Giroux (LW)
Adam Hall (RW)

Keith Aucoin (C/RW)
Daniel Steiner (RW)

Inti Pestoni (LW)

B3N ¥ Adrien Lauper (LW)
Benjamin Chavaillaz (D)
Marc Gautschi (D)

K Ajexei Dostoinov (RW/LW)

CEBEE

Paolo Duca (C/RW)
Adrian Trunz (D)
Francis Bouillon (D)
Christian Stucki (RW)
Alain Birbaum (D)
Jason Fuchs (C)

Elias Bianchi (LW)
Roman Schlagenhauf (C)
Lukas Lhotak (LW/RW)
Fabian Luthi (LW)
Daniele Grassi (LW/RW)
Geoff Kinrade (D)
Marc Grieder (D)

Ryan O'Byrne (D)
B jesse Zgraggen (D)
Reto Kobach (D)
Patrick Sidler (D)

3 Misha Moor (D)
EIES pominic Forget (LW/C)
0N | ik poudrier (C/LW)
E3 Dylan Giannini (D)

E3 Julien Bonnet (D)
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13
18
24
11
15
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Regularseason

Pti
40
32
31
25
24
14
13
13
12
11
11
11
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Pen

28
34
18
26
24
24
14
16
10
47
12
30
41
40

20
18

Partite
10

11
12
12
11
12
11
7
12
9
12
5
10
11
2
12
12
10
8
1
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Play out
assist  Pti
1
3 5
6 9
4 8
7 12
1 3
2 3
0 0
8 5
3 4
2 3
4 4
0 1
1 2
8 3
1 1
8 4
2 2
1 1
0 0
1 1
0 1
4 4
0 0
1 1
0 0
0 0
1 2
0 0
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https://www.eliteprospects.com/player/7963/alexandre-giroux
https://www.eliteprospects.com/player/8724/adam-hall
https://www.eliteprospects.com/player/9069/keith-aucoin
https://www.eliteprospects.com/player/18929/daniel-steiner
https://www.eliteprospects.com/player/34822/inti-pestoni
https://www.eliteprospects.com/player/17578/adrien-lauper
https://www.eliteprospects.com/player/28405/benjamin-chavaillaz
https://www.eliteprospects.com/player/16509/marc-gautschi
https://www.eliteprospects.com/player/18623/alexei-dostoinov
https://www.eliteprospects.com/player/12638/paolo-duca
https://www.eliteprospects.com/player/29226/adrian-trunz
https://www.eliteprospects.com/player/5371/francis-bouillon
https://www.eliteprospects.com/player/91094/christian-stucki
https://www.eliteprospects.com/player/17583/alain-birbaum
https://www.eliteprospects.com/player/95039/jason-fuchs
https://www.eliteprospects.com/player/16704/elias-bianchi
https://www.eliteprospects.com/player/11836/roman-schlagenhauf
https://www.eliteprospects.com/player/67043/lukas-lhotak
https://www.eliteprospects.com/player/22937/fabian-luthi
https://www.eliteprospects.com/player/85338/daniele-grassi
https://www.eliteprospects.com/player/34094/geoff-kinrade
https://www.eliteprospects.com/player/41041/marc-grieder
https://www.eliteprospects.com/player/11722/ryan-o-byrne
https://www.eliteprospects.com/player/45749/jesse-zgraggen
https://www.eliteprospects.com/player/12666/reto-kobach
https://www.eliteprospects.com/player/20603/patrick-sidler
https://www.eliteprospects.com/player/162812/misha-moor
https://www.eliteprospects.com/player/6640/dominic-forget
https://www.eliteprospects.com/player/45165/loik-poudrier
https://www.eliteprospects.com/player/149490/dylan-giannini
https://www.eliteprospects.com/player/17601/julien-bonnet



